
Cut& Style(short)

Cut & Style medium (jaw length to collar 
bone/bob)

Cut & Style Long/Thick (beyond collar bone)  

Restyle (more than 4 inches off)

Just back & sides/all over one clipper grade

(Hair must be prewashed)

35

56

60

68

25

30

49

56

60

20

40

60

70

78

28

50

70

80

90

35

Short/medium blowdry

Long/Thick Hair Blow dry

Blow dry with Hair Extensions

Hair Up 

30

38

45

56

30

35

45

35

40

50

50

45

50

60

80

Young ones up to 13 yrs short

Young ones up to 13 yrs medium/long

25

30

19

25

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Balayage

Half Head Balayage

Full Head Balayage

140

180

125

160

140

180

150

190

8068 80 85

( ALL PRICES ARE IN £ ) 

Cutting and Styling Stylist Art Drt Colourist DanielSnr Stylist

Colour service Stylist Art Drt Colourist DanielSnr Stylist

Foiling

Hair Line/Partial

Half Head

Half Head Back to Back

Full Head

Full Head Back to Back

With Semi/Tint Add

70

90

125

50

85

105

140

65

85

105

135

140

175

65

95

125

165

165

205

50

Tinting

Full Head Tint

PRICELIST



Regrowth (regrowth more than 8 weeks opt 
for full head)

Semi Permanent

Glossing

Toning with colour service

Toning without

60

60

20

15

30

75

75

35

20

40

75

75

35

20

40

80

80

35

15

40

"Transformation/Correction Packages :- 

(Includes treatments during service and take 
home products)

160 PH

Bleaching

Regrowth 4-8 weeks

Regrowth 8 weeks +

Virgin Bleach Short

Virgin Bleach Medium

Virgin Bleach Long/Thick

Creative Colour

105

140

140

180

220

105

140

140

180

220

110

180

180

205

250

POA POA POA

Weft

Micro rings

Half head

3/4 head

Full head

Hair Extensions Stylist Art Drt Colourist DanielSnr Stylist

Tape Extensions 

Hair filler 

Full blow out (either adding length/volume 
or both

80

200

185

235

290

Keratin bonds

Hair filler

Half Head

3/4 Head

Full Head

100

250

325

410

90

Removal of Hair Extensions 30

Hair Tinsel form 50

80

200

185

235

290

100

250

325

410

90

30

50

If you are not having our cutting or blowdry service after your colour, then please book in for a rough dry (free of charge) 
All new/transformation/correction clients must book for a consultation before hand.   



Treatments Stylist Art Drt Colourist DanielSnr Stylist

Keratin Blowdry Short 

Keratin Blowdry Medium

Keratin Blowdry Long/Thick

Intensive Mask

Olaplex/Wellaplex

150

200

250

15

30

150

200

250

15

30

150

200

250

15

30

150

200

250

15

30

 Any hair extension service whether it is application or removal must book in for a consultation prior   
        
 All hair extension services are not including cost of hair       
    
We charge hair at cost price          
 
Removal price depends on application and volume of hair extensions applied.

These prices are a guide line, there maybe an added cost for hair thickness/length this is to ensure our stylist have 
optimum time to achieve your desired look.

All prices are at the discretion of each individual Stylist
PH = Per Hour

1

2

3

4


