

PRICELIST

(ALL PRICES ARE IN £)

Cutting and Styling	Stylist	Snr Stylist	Art Drt	Colourist	Danie
Cut& Style(short)	30	35	40		50
Cut & Style medium (jaw length to collar bone/bob)	49	56	60		70
Cut & Style Long/Thick (beyond collar bone)	56	60	70		80
Restyle (more than 4 inches off)	60	68	78		90
Just back & sides/all over one clipper grade	20	25	28		35
(Hair must be prewashed)					
Short/medium blowdry	30	30	35		45
Long/Thick Hair Blow dry	35	38	40		50
Blow dry with Hair Extensions	45	45	50		60
Hair Up		56	50		80
Young ones up to 13 yrs short	19	25	N/A		N/A
Young ones up to 13 yrs medium/long	25	30	N/A		N/A

Colour service	Stylist	Snr Stylist	Art Drt	Colourist	Daniel
Foiling					
Hair Line/Partial		70	85	85	95
Half Head		90	105	105	125
Half Head Back to Back		- 11/27		135	165
Full Head		125	140	140	165
Full Head Back to Back				175	205
With Semi/Tint Add	11/1	50	65	65	50
Balayage					
Half Head Balayage		125	140	140	150
Full Head Balayage		160	180	180	190
Tinting					
Full Head Tint		68	80	80	85

Regrowth (regrowth more than 8 weeks opt for full head)	60	75	75	80
Semi Permanent	60	75	75	80
Glossing	20	35	35	35
Toning with colour service	15	20	20	15
Toning without	30	40	40	40
"Transformation/Correction Packages :-				160 PH
(Includes treatments during service and take home products)				
Bleaching				
Regrowth 4-8 weeks		105	105	110
Regrowth 8 weeks +		140	140	180
Virgin Bleach Short		140	140	180
Virgin Bleach Medium		180	180	205
Virgin Bleach Long/Thick		220	220	250
Creative Colour		POA	POA	POA

If you are not having our cutting or blowdry service after your colour, then please book in for a rough dry (free of charge) All new/transformation/correction clients must book for a consultation before hand.

Hair Extensions	Stylist	Snr Stylist	Art Drt	Colourist	Daniel
Tape Extensions			100		
Hair filler		80			80
Full blow out (either adding length/volume or both		200			200
Micro rings					
Half head		185			185
3/4 head		235			235
Full head		290			290
Weft		90			90
Keratin bonds					
Hair filler		100			100
Half Head		250			250
3/4 Head		325			325
Full Head		410			410
Removal of Hair Extensions		30	2		30
Hair Tinsel form		50			50

- **1** Any hair extension service whether it is application or removal must book in for a consultation prior
- **2** All hair extension services are not including cost of hair
- **3** We charge hair at cost price
- **4** *Removal price depends on application and volume of hair extensions applied.*

Treatments	Stylist	Snr Stylist	Art Drt	Colourist	Daniel
Keratin Blowdry Short	150	150	150		150
Keratin Blowdry Medium	200	200	200		200
Keratin Blowdry Long/Thick	250	250	250		250
Intensive Mask	15	15	15		15
Olaplex/Wellaplex	30	30	30		30

These prices are a guide line, there maybe an added cost for hair thickness/length this is to ensure our stylist have optimum time to achieve your desired look.

All prices are at the discretion of each individual Stylist PH = Per Hour